
route 2A is 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Great Horkesley
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Highwoods Tesco 1926 2026 2126
St Johns Estate shops 1929 2029 2129
Ipswich Road Valentines Drive 1932 2032 2132
Colchester Osborne Street 1840 1940 2040 2140
Colchester Head Street 1842 1942 2042 2142
Colchester rail station layby 1847 1947 2047 2147
Mile End Nayland Road 1852 1952 2052 2152
Great Horkesley Malvern Way 1856 1956 2056 2156  

Saturdays

Highwoods Tesco 1926 2026 2126 2226
St Johns Estate shops 1929 2029 2129 2229
Ipswich Road Valentines Drive 1932 2032 2132 2232
Colchester Osborne Street 1840 1940 2040 2140 2240
Colchester Head Street 1842 1942 2042 2142 2242
Colchester rail station layby 1847 1947 2047 2147 2247
Mile End Nayland Road 1852 1952 2052 2152 2252
Great Horkesley Malvern Way 1856 1956 2056 2156 2256

Sundays & public holidays

Highwoods Tesco 0815 0925 1035 1150 1300 1410 1520 1625 1730 1830
St Johns Estate shops 0819 0929 1039 1154 1304 1414 1524 1629 1734 1834
Ipswich Road Valentines Drive 0821 0931 1041 1156 1306 1416 1526 1631 1736 1836
Colchester Osborne Street 0830 0940 1050 1205 1315 1425 1535 1639 1744 1844
Colchester Head Street 0833 0943 1053 1208 1318 1428 1538 1641 1746 1846
Colchester rail station layby 0838 0948 1058 1213 1323 1433 1543 1646 1751 1851
Mile End Nayland Road 0842 0952 1102 1217 1327 1437 1547 1650 1755 1855
Great Horkesley Malvern Way 0848 0958 1108 1223 1333 1443 1553 1655 1800 1900

2A



route 2A is 
financially supported by 
Essex County Council

towards Highwoods
Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

Great Horkesley Malvern Way 1858 1958 2058 2158
Mile End Nayland Road 1902 2002 2102 2202
Colchester rail station layby 1907 2007 2107 2207
Colchester High Street 1912 2012 2112 2212
Ipswich Road Valentines Drive 1917 2017 2117 2217
St Johns Estate shops 1921 2021 2121 2221
Highwoods Tesco 1924 2024 2124 2224

Saturdays

Great Horkesley Malvern Way 1858 1958 2058 2158 2258
Mile End Nayland Road 1902 2002 2102 2202 2302
Colchester rail station layby 1907 2007 2107 2207 2307
Colchester High Street 1912 2012 2112 2212 2312
Ipswich Road Valentines Drive 1917 2017 2117 2217 2317
St Johns Estate shops 1921 2021 2121 2221 2321
Highwoods Tesco 1924 2024 2124 2224 2324

Sundays & public holidays

Great Horkesley Malvern Way 0850 1000 1110 1225 1335 1445 1555 1657 1802 1902
Mile End Nayland Road 0855 1005 1115 1230 1340 1450 1600 1702 1807 1907
Colchester rail station layby 0859 1009 1119 1234 1344 1454 1604 1706 1811 1911
Colchester High Street 0906 1016 1131 1241 1351 1501 1611 1711 1816 1916
Ipswich Road Valentines Drive 0912 1022 1137 1247 1357 1507 1617 1717 1822
St Johns Estate shops 0914 1024 1139 1249 1359 1509 1619 1719 1824
Highwoods Tesco 0918 1028 1143 1253 1403 1513 1623 1723 1828
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